
Coaches:

 Maine-Endwell
(B) V Swimming/Diving

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 7, 2018 Fri Regular Season 
94-79 W

Union-
Endicott

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Maine-Endwell
HS Pool L

Dec 14, 2018 Fri Regular Season 
94-87 W @ Vestal 5:30

PM
7:30
PM

Vestal High
School Baseball
Field

Departure Point:
ME HIGH
SCHOOL
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Dec 18, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
96-76 W Binghamton 5:30

PM
Maine-Endwell
HS Pool L

Dec 21, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Elmira 5:30
PM EDA Pool

Departure Point:
ME HIGH
SCHOOL
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Dec 29, 2018 Sat
Meet (WAVERLY
SWIM
INVITATIONAL)

Vs. Multiple 9:00
AM

5:00
PM

Waverly High
School Pool

Departure Point:
ME HIGH
SCHOOL
Departure Time:
10:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

NL

Jan 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season Owego
Apalachin

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Maine-Endwell
HS Pool L

Jan 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season Norwich 5:30
PM

Maine-Endwell
HS Pool L

Jan 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season (Dual
Meet) Norwich 5:30

PM
Maine-Endwell
HS Pool L

Jan 11, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Johnson
City

4:30
PM

7:30
PM JC HS Pool

Departure Point:
ME HIGH
SCHOOL
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Jan 18, 2019 Fri
Meet (JOHN
BEECHER
INVITATIONAL)

Vs. Multiple 5:15
PM EDA Pool

Departure Point:
ME HIGH
SCHOOL
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Jan 26, 2019 Sat
Meet (JOHN
BEECHER
INVITATIONAL)

Vs. Multiple 10:15
AM EDA Pool

Departure Point:
ME HIGH
SCHOOL
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Feb 1, 2019 Fri Regular Season Corning-
Painted Post

5:00
PM

Maine-Endwell
HS Pool L

Feb 1, 2019 Fri Regular Season Chenango
Forks

5:00
PM

Maine-Endwell
HS Pool NL

Feb 4, 2019 Mon Regular Season Susquehanna
Valley

5:30
PM

Maine-Endwell
HS Pool L



Feb 13, 2019 Wed Meet (SECTIONALS) Vs. Multiple 4:00
PM OFA Pool

Departure Point:
ME HIGH
SCHOOL
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

NL

Feb 16, 2019 Sat Meet (SECTIONALS) Vs. Multiple 2:00
PM W G Pool

Departure Point:
ME HIGH
SCHOOL
Departure Time:
10:00 AM

NL
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